
Theme E: Crime and punishment topic list

Date of exam:15th April - lesson 5

Key concept Revision guide page
number

Aim of punishment
Cause of crime
Types of punishment - community service,
religious beliefs
Hate crime - religious beliefs and attitudes
Death penalty - religious and non-religious views

135
133
137

134
136, 138, 139

You need to also consider key religious teachings and beliefs  to help support
arguments for/against and contrasting points of view. Think about;

● 10 commandments
● Teachings of Jesus
● Lord’s prayer
● Reconciliation
● Forgiveness
● Sanctity of life
● Karma
● Three poisons
● 5 moral precepts
● Loving kindness
● Compassion
● Dukkha
● Eightfold Path
●

These are a few to focus on but you will find more teachings in your own revision


